
DRINKS MENU

£5.50 

£4.99

VIRGIN COLADA

TROPICAL TICKLER

AFTERSCHOOL SPECIAL

£6.99

£7.25

£7.25

ABSTINENCE ON THE BEACH

£7.25

MANGO

SALT LASSI

PURAAN TEA

PURAAN FILTER COFFEE

£2.95

£2.95

COKE

DIET COKE

ZERO COKE

FANTA

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

JUICES

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

Yoghurt, Vanilla Sugar and Mango Juice

Fresh Pineapple Juice & coconut Cream

 Passion Fruit, Mango, Apple Juice, Lime & Honey

ASSIHOT BEVERAGES

FRESH JUICE
CARROT

APPLE

ORANGE

PURAAN SPECIAL JUICE

£4.25

£4.99

£4.99

£5.99

Refreshing yogurt-based drink

Raspberries, Apple Juice, Lime & Sugar

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS

FRUITY FORAGE

Fresh Mint, Lime, Apple Juice & Brown Sugar

Masala Tea |  Mint Tea |  Black Tea

 SMOOTHIES
TIKI TENDER £5.49
Coconut Tender, Coconut water, Milk 

CHIKOO DELIGHTS £5.49
Blend of Sapodilla flesh, MIlk 

£7.25

L

Blend of Ginger, lime, betroot, apple, Orange & carrot

Mango | Passion Fruit | Apple | Pineapple



DESSERTS

48. Pistachio Kulfi - £4.99

49. Mango Kulfi - £4.99

51. Chocolate Sorbet (VG) - £4.99

46. Banana Fritter with Coconut Ice Cream(VG) - £7.25

- (GF - Gluten Free / VG - Vegan)

Silky, Smooth and Sweet mango, Perfectly balanced with lavish Malai.

Smashed pistachio kernels entwined with creamy Malai and then blended to perfection.

Ripe banana coated with desiccated coconut and crisp fried - served with coconut ice cream 

In English this translates to vermicelli pudding - that is made by simmering roasted vermicelli in milk
with sugar, roasted cashew nuts and raisins

- South Asians are well known for their love of spicy food - so if you wish to be a

bit adventurous, ask our Chef's to cook your dishes spicy

- A suggested gratuity of 10% will be added to your final bill

- Some of our dishes can be prepared Gluten Free, please ask a member of staff to assist

-For food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of staff so we can assist

with your special dietary requirements - as some of our food contains nuts and dairy

45. Special Falooda - £7.25
A rich and creamy falooda loaded with fresh cut fruits, crunchy nuts, and a scoop of ice cream for a
delightful treat!

52. Mango Sorbet (VG) - 4.99

47. Ada Pradhaman (VG & GF) - £5.25
It is a luscious Kerala dessert, where velvety rice flakes meld with the golden richness of jaggery and
aromatic spices.

50. Semiya Payasam - £5.25
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