DRINKS MENU

MOCKTAILS		SMOOTHIES	
VIRGIN COLADA FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE & COCONUT CREAM	£6.99	TIKI TENDER COCONUT TENDER, COCONUT WATER, MILK	£5.49
FRUITY FORAGE RASPBERRIES, APPLE JUICE, LIME & SUGAR	£7.25	CHIKOO DELIGHTS BLEND OF SAPODILLA FLESH, MILK	£5.49
ABSTINENCE ON THE BEACH	£7.25		
YOGHURT, VANILLA SUGAR AND MANGO JUICE		SOFT DRINKS	
AFTERSCHOOL SPECIAL FRESH MINT, LIME, APPLE JUICE & BROWN SUGAR	£7.25		
		COKE	£3.25
TROPICAL TICKLER PASSION FRUIT, MANGO, APPLE JUICE, LIME & HONEY	£7.25	DIET COKE	£3.25
		ZERO COKE	£3.25
FRESH JUICE		FANTA	£3.25
CARROT	£4.25	STILL WATER	£3.50
APPLE	£4.99	SPARKLING WATER	£3.50
ORANGE	£4.99	JUICES	£2.50
PURAAN SPECIAL JUICE BLEND OF GINGER, LIME, BETROOT, APPLE, ORANGE & C	£5.99 arrot	Mango Passion Fruit Apple Pineapple	
HOT BEVERAGES		LASSI REFRESHING YOGURT-BASED DRINK	
PURAAN TEA Masala Tea Mint Tea Black Tea	£2.95	MANGO	£5.50
PURAAN FILTER COFFEE	£2.95	SALT LASSI	£4.99



DESSERTS

45. SPECIAL FALOODA - £7.25

A RICH AND CREAMY FALOODA LOADED WITH FRESH CUT FRUITS, CRUNCHY NUTS, AND A SCOOP OF ICE CREAM FOR A DELIGHTFUL TREAT!

46. BANANA FRITTER WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM(VG) - £7.25

RIPE BANANA COATED WITH DESICCATED COCONUT AND CRISP FRIED - SERVED WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM

47. Ada Pradhaman (VG & GF) - £5.25

IT IS A LUSCIOUS KERALA DESSERT, WHERE VELVETY RICE FLAKES MELD WITH THE GOLDEN RICHNESS OF JAGGERY AND AROMATIC SPICES.

48. PISTACHIO KULFI - £4.99

SMASHED PISTACHIO KERNELS ENTWINED WITH CREAMY MALAI AND THEN BLENDED TO PERFECTION.

49. MANGO KULFI - £4.99

SILKY, SMOOTH AND SWEET MANGO, PERFECTLY BALANCED WITH LAVISH MALAI.

50. SEMIYA PAYASAM - £5.25

IN ENGLISH THIS TRANSLATES TO VERMICELLI PUDDING - THAT IS MADE BY SIMMERING ROASTED VERMICELLI IN MILK WITH SUGAR, ROASTED CASHEW NUTS AND RAISINS

51. CHOCOLATE SORBET (VG) - £4.99

52. MANGO SORBET (VG) - 4.99

- (GF - Gluten Free / VG - Vegan)

- South Asians are well known for their love of spicy food so if you wish to be a bit adventurous, ask our Chef's to cook your dishes spicy
- A suggested gratuity of 10% will be added to your final bill
- Some of our dishes can be prepared Gluten Free, please ask a member of staff to assist
- -For food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of staff so we can assist with your special dietary requirements as some of our food contains nuts and dairy $\frac{1}{2.1 \text{ A N}}$

Tel: 020 83 74 76 12 | Mail: info@puraan.co.uk | Web: www.puraan.co.uk